
Gra pojedyncza dziwcząt

1 Aleksandra RADZISZEWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok 3

2 Emilia DRĄGOWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok 2

3-4 Aleksandra LASKOWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Aleksandra ZUCHNIARZ PMKS Chrobry Piotrowice 1

5-8 Wiktoria KASPRZAK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Gabriela KUŁAKOWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok 1

Urszula MISZKIEL SKB Suwałki 1

Natalia ŻUJEWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość 1

9-16 Klaudia BUTKIEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Gabryjela GROSZ SKB Suwałki

Urszula GRZYMKOWSKA SKB Suwałki

Kornelia KURSA UKS Ostrówek

Natalia OWSIEJEW SKB Suwałki

Monika PIOTROWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Natalia SKROCKA SKB Suwałki

Klaudia SYKUŁA UKS Kiko Zamość

17-32 Agata BARSZCZEWSKA SKB Suwałki

Weronika CIECHANOWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok

Paulina CIOS UKS Kiko Zamość

Dominika DZIDA SKB Suwałki

Sandra KARMIŁOWICZ SKB Suwałki

Aleksandra KONTROLEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Martyna KORNIEWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Wiktoria KUPIEC UKS Kiko Zamość

Martyna MICHALSKA PMKS Chrobry Piotrowice

Wiktoria PIECZULIS SKB Suwałki

Patrycja PYCEK Górnik Łęczna S.A.

Klaudia SADOWSKA UKS Ostrówek

Natalia SPASSóWKA SKB Suwałki

Patrycja SYSA UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Julia SZCZEPAŃSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Natalia WÓJCIK UKS Kiko Zamość

Gra pojedyncza chłopców

1 Andrzej SAWICKI UKS Hubal Białystok 3

2 Sebastian JAROSZCZUK SKB Suwałki 2

3-4 Miłosz PIOTROWSKI UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Jakub WIĘCKOWSKI LUKS Badminton Choroszcz 1

5-8 Paweł CIPIELEWSKI SKB Suwałki 1

Paweł RADZIWON UKS Hubal Białystok 1

Kamil ZAWADA UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny 1

Dawid ŻMÓJDZIN UKS Hubal Białystok 1

9-16 Sebastian BILBIN SKB Suwałki

Mateusz HOŁUB SKB Suwałki

Adam KASPRZAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Jakub KORGA UKS Kiko Zamość

Konrad PIECH UKS Hubal Białystok

Jakub RUSINEK UKS Kiko Zamość

Jakub SMOLAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Kacper WOŁK UKS Kiko Zamość

17-32 Michał ALEKSANDROWICZ SKB Suwałki

Mateusz CHODOROWSKI SKB Suwałki

Jan FILIPOWICZ SKB Suwałki

Kacper FLAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Sebastian LENCZEWSKI SKB Suwałki

Kacper MAKAREWICZ UKS Hubal Białystok

Jakub MISIEWICZ UKS Hubal Białystok

Łukasz PIETRASIAK UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Igor PRZYBYLAK SKB Suwałki

Mikołaj REMELSKI SKB Suwałki

Filip ROSZKOWSKI LUKS Badminton Choroszcz

Szymon SNARSKI UKS Hubal Białystok

Michał STEFAŃSKI Górnik Łęczna S.A.

Miłosz TYBURCZY UKS Hubal Białystok

Kamil WIATROWSKI UKS Kiko Zamość

Patryk ŻEGARSKI SKB Suwałki

33-34 Krystian CHWIEJCZAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Kacper RĘKAWEK UKS Hubal Białystok



Gra podwójna dziwcząt

1 Monika PIOTROWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość 3

Natalia ŻUJEWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

2 Gabriela KUŁAKOWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok 2

Aleksandra RADZISZEWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok

3-4 Wiktoria KUPIEC UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Julia SZCZEPAŃSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Urszula MISZKIEL SKB Suwałki 1

Natalia OWSIEJEW SKB Suwałki

5-8 Agata BARSZCZEWSKA SKB Suwałki 1

Dominika DZIDA SKB Suwałki

Paulina CIOS UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Patrycja SYSA UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Wiktoria KASPRZAK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Aleksandra LASKOWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Magdalena OŁÓW SKB Suwałki 1

Dominika SIŁKOWSKA SKB Suwałki

9-16 Klaudia BUTKIEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Magdalena ZYGMUNT SKB Suwałki

Zuzanna DANILEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Urszula GRZYMKOWSKA SKB Suwałki

Martyna GIL UKS Ostrówek

Katarzyna JAKUBOWSKA UKS Ostrówek

Gabryjela GROSZ SKB Suwałki

Wiktoria PIECZULIS SKB Suwałki

Sandra KARMIłOWICZ SKB Suwałki

Natalia SPASSÓWKA SKB Suwałki

Dominika KMIEĆ UKS Kiko Zamość

Emilia MAZUREK UKS Kiko Zamość

Aleksandra KONTROLEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Zofia ZDANCEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Martyna MICHALSKA PMKS Chrobry Piotrowice

Aleksandra ZUCHNIARZ PMKS Chrobry Piotrowice

17-19 Weronika FORNAL UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Klaudia SADOWSKA UKS Ostrówek

Magdalena KASPERSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Julia STERNIK UKS Kiko Zamość

Kornelia KURSA UKS Ostrówek

Klaudia SYKUŁA UKS Kiko Zamość

Gra podwójna chłopców

1 Paweł RADZIWON UKS Hubal Białystok 3

Dawid ŻMÓJDZIN UKS Hubal Białystok

2 Sebastian BILBIN SKB Suwałki 2

Sebastian JAROSZCZUK SKB Suwałki

3-4 Michał BARAŃSKI SKB Suwałki 1

Filip GRABOWSKI SKB Suwałki

Adam KASPRZAK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Jakub KORGA UKS Kiko Zamość

5-8 Patryk FURMAŃCZUK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Kamil WIATROWSKI UKS Kiko Zamość

Kacper MAKAREWICZ UKS Hubal Białystok 1

Konrad PIECH UKS Hubal Białystok

Miłosz PIOTROWSKI UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Kamil ZAWADA UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Filip ROSZKOWSKI LUKS Badminton Choroszcz 1

Jakub WIĘCKOWSKI LUKS Badminton Choroszcz

9-16 Michał ALEKSANDROWICZ SKB Suwałki

Mateusz HOŁUB SKB Suwałki

Paweł CIPIELEWSKI SKB Suwałki

Grzegorz HOŁUB SKB Suwałki

Dawid DĘBICKI UKS Kiko Zamość

Patryk NOSAL UKS Kiko Zamość

Jan FILIPOWICZ SKB Suwałki

Sebastian LENCZEWSKI SKB Suwałki

Arkadiusz KUPREWICZ SKB Suwałki

Igor PRZYBYLAK SKB Suwałki

Jakub MISIEWICZ UKS Hubal Białystok

Kacper RĘKAWEK UKS Hubal Białystok

Jakub SMOLAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Bartłomiej WOŹNIAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Szymon SNARSKI UKS Hubal Białystok

Miłosz TYBURCZY UKS Hubal Białystok

17-18 Krystian CHWIEJCZAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Kacper WOŁK UKS Kiko Zamość

Piotr LEPIANKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Łukasz NOWOSAD UKS Kiko Zamość



Gra podwójna mieszana

1 Andrzej SAWICKI UKS Hubal Białystok 3

Emilia DRĄGOWSKA UKS Hubal Białystok

2 Michał BARAŃSKI SKB Suwałki 2

Natalia SKROCKA SKB Suwałki

3-4 Piotr LEPIANKA UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Patrycja PYCEK Górnik Łęczna S.A.

Bartłomiej WOŹNIAK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Julia STERNIK UKS Kiko Zamość

5-8 Patryk FURMAŃCZUK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Martyna GIL UKS Ostrówek

Grzegorz HOŁUB SKB Suwałki 1

Dominika SIŁKOWSKA SKB Suwałki

Łukasz PIETRASIAK UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny 1

Weronika FORNAL UKS Amicus Łopiennik Górny

Jakub RUSINEK UKS Kiko Zamość 1

Martyna KORNIEWSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

9-16 Mateusz CHODOROWSKI SKB Suwałki

Magdalena OŁÓW SKB Suwałki

Dawid DęBICKI UKS Kiko Zamość

Magdalena KASPERSKA UKS Kiko Zamość

Kacper FLAK UKS Kiko Zamość

Emilia MAZUREK UKS Kiko Zamość

Arkadiusz KUPREWICZ SKB Suwałki

Zofia ZDANCEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Łukasz NOWOSAD UKS Kiko Zamość

Natalia WÓJCIK UKS Kiko Zamość

Mikołaj REMELSKI SKB Suwałki

Zuzanna DANILEWICZ SKB Suwałki

Michał STEFAŃSKI Górnik Łęczna S.A.

Katarzyna JAKUBOWSKA UKS Ostrówek

Patryk ŻEGARSKI SKB Suwałki

Magdalena ZYGMUNT SKB Suwałki

17 Patryk NOSAL UKS Kiko Zamość

Dominika KMIEĆ UKS Kiko Zamość


